s GETRANKE

HAHN

Typ
Produzent
Alkoholgehalt
Grosse

Stk. / KEG

Artikelnummer

Feldschlosschen Lager hell KEG

Lagerbier hell
Feldschlésschen Getranke AG
4.8 %

100 cl

50

00065181

Getranke Hahn AG, Langfeldstrasse 58, 8500 Frauenfeld, T +41(0) 52 728 99 11, F +41(0) 52 728 99 10
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